
MERIDA. MORE BIKE.

6

6

5

7

8

9

10

3 

2 

1

1

4

7

7

8

8

No. Item No. Item Detail information Pieces Torque 
Nm

1 A 2300000228 SCREW M4x0.7 L14mm 2 1.5~2

2 A 2 2 5 8 0 0 0 1 2 7 CABLE GUIDE for right side 1

3 A 2 2 5 8 0 0 0 1 2 8 CABLE GUIDE for left side 1

4 A2258000099 CABLE PLUG for rear brake and speed sensor 1

5 A 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 2 RD-HANGER DH-013F 1

6 A2300000004 SCREW M3x0.5 L6mm 2 2~4

7 A2300000468 SCREW M8x1.25 L18.5mm 3 11~12

8 A2300000469 SCREW M8x1.25 L23mm 3 11~12

9 A 2300000204 NUT for fender; M6 1

10 A2300000288 SCREW M6x1.0 L18mm 1 10~12

e S P R E S S O  L I T E  6 5 0  


